FORM FTO-			PATENER AND THE OWNER	
To the Honorable Comm		5296. use attached original do	ocuments or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Asset Associates International Limited		2. Name and address of receivi Name: Asset Associates Limit		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) a	ttached? _Yes <u>X</u> No	Internal Address: Street Address: <u>18-20 Queen's</u> United Kingdo	s Road, Aberdeen, AB 15 4ZT	
3. Nature of conveyance:			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
X Assignment Merger		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? _ Yes \underline{X} No		
_ Security Agreement _ Change				
_ Other		—		
Execution Date: March 22, 1999		-		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s).		· · · · ·	
If this document is being filed together with	a new application, the execution da	ate of the application is:		
A. Parent Application No.(4) 09/091,897		B. Patent No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	
5. Name and address of party to whom corres		attached: _ Yes X No 6. Total number of application:	s and patents involved; one	
concerning document should be mailed: Name: <u>William M. Lee, Jr.</u> Internal Address: <u>Lee, Mann, Smith, McWilliams, Sweeney & Ol</u>			-	
		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	\$ 40.00	
Street Address: P.O. Box 2786 City: Chicago State: Illinois Zip: 6069	0-2786	<u>X</u> Enclosed	abarrad ta danasit assaunt	
		_ Authorized to be	charged to deposit account	
		8. Deposit account number:		
		12-0913 (Attach duplicate copy of this form if paying by deposit account.)		
	DO NOT US	SE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature.	() ()			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the f	oregoing information is true and co	rrect and any attached copy is a true co	py of the original document.	
William M. Lee, Jr. <u>Villau Ith</u> Fa		$- \frac{\text{May 26, 1999}}{\text{Date}}$		
	-	Total number of pages including c	cover sheet, attachments and document 2	
	Do not deta	ach this portion		
Mail documents to be recorded with required		-		
	Box As	itents and Trademarks signments n, D.C. 20231		
Public burden reporting for this sample cover and gathering the data needed, and completing Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-10 Washington, D.C. 20503.	g and reviewing the sample cover she	et. Send comments regarding this burd	en estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademar	
1999 DNGUYEN 00000125 09091897				
581 40.00) 0P			
	-			

602-1400

PATENT APPLICATION ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Asset Associates International Limited, a company organized and existing under the laws of Gibraltar, having its registered office at 3/1A Parliament Lane, Gibraltar (hereinafter referred to as Assignor) is the owner of record of U.S. Patent Application No. 09/091,897, filed June 22, 1998;

WHEREAS, Asset Associates Limited, a company organized and existing under the laws of the United Kingdom, having its registered office at 18-20 Queen's Road, Aberdeen, AB 15 4ZT (hereinafter referred to as Assignee), is desirous of acquiring all of Assignor's rights in and to said application and any patent issuing therefrom;

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby transfers and assigns to Assignee, its successors and assigns, Assignor's right, title, and interest in and to the aforementioned application,

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Assignor has caused this Assignment to be signed and by its duly authorized representative, on the $22\pi\lambda$ day of ______, 1999.

Asset Associates International Limited

By

ser